 2012 Microtech Innovation Limited
µT83SCB1XY/PR — rev. 1.3
Product Preview
The µT83SCB1XY is a contact mode smart card
MCU, which complies with ISO7816 standard and
3GPP ETSI TS 102 221 standard. It is targetting for
high end GSM SIM and USIM applications and
smart card applications require a large NVM.

– Standard: -25C to +85C
– Extended: -40 to +105C
XY = Part Number Code
Flash Size
Data Flash
Size Temp.
18 uT83SCB118 56K-byte 62K-byte -25C to +85C
48 uT83SCB148 70K-byte 78K-byte -25C to +85C
18 uT83SCB118A 56K-byte 62K-byte
-40C to
+105C
48 uT83SCB148A 70K-byte 78K-byte
-40C to
+105C
µT83SCB1XY
ROM-less SmartCard MCU with 118-148KB High Speed
FLASH
 2012 Microtech Innovation Limited Page 2 of 3
µT83SCB1XY/PR — rev. 1.3
1.  SECURITY FEATURES
• Low Voltage Reset
• High Voltage Protect
• High Frequency Filter
• Low Frequency Reset
• Protection Features Against Security Attacks
• True Random number generator
• MMU with firewall for multi-application
• Unique identification code
2.  GENERAL OVERVIEW
The µT83SCB1XY is a contact mode smart card
MCU for high-end SIM Card applications and smart
card applications require large memory NVM. The
block diagram of the µT83SCB1XY is shown in
Figure 1.
 2012 Microtech Innovation Limited Page 3 of 3
µT83SCB1XY/PR — rev. 1.3
Figure 1. µT83SCB1XY MCU Block Diagram
DDRA0 PTA0
CODE FLASH
56 - 78K-BYTE
RAM
3072+256 BYTES
8-BIT 8052 CPU CORE
CPU
REGISTERS ALU
SYSTEM INTEGRATION
MODULE
POWER
D
E
TE
C
TO
R
S
16-BIT TIMER
MODULE
CLOCK
GENERATOR
INTERNAL RESET
I N
 T
 E